
40TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Stuttgart (GER) September 1st ­ 9th 2007

Start List
Women's Team Final
WED 5 SEP 2007 ­ 14:00

ROTATION 1 OF 4

Bib Name NOC

381 PESZEK Samantha USA
312 JOHNSON Shawn USA
309 SACRAMONE Alicia USA

148 YANG Yilin CHN
146 JIANG Yuyan CHN
143 CHENG Fei CHN

Bib Name NOC

266 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU
269 PATRASCU Cerasela ROU
267 NISTOR Steliana ROU

276 KLYUKINA Svetlana RUS
384 KRAMARENKO Ekaterina RUS
279 SEMENOVA Ksenia RUS

Bib Name NOC

206 BERGAMELLI Monica ITA
209 MACRI Federica ITA
210 PAROLARI Lia ITA

181 CLOWES Hannah GBR
391 KING Marissa GBR
180 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR

Bib Name NOC

174 PETIT Marine FRA
177 SEVERINO Isabelle FRA
176 VERICEL Cassy FRA

124 DOS SANTOS Daiane BRA
123 SILVA Ana Claudia BRA
122 BARBOSA Jade BRA

ROTATION 2 OF 4

Bib Name NOC

126 SOUZA Lais BRA
127 DIAS Khiuani BRA
122 BARBOSA Jade BRA

178 MOREL Pauline FRA
174 PETIT Marine FRA
173 LINDOR Katheleen FRA

Bib Name NOC

144 HE Ning CHN
146 JIANG Yuyan CHN
148 YANG Yilin CHN

312 JOHNSON Shawn USA
311 WORLEY Shayla USA
308 LIUKIN Anastasia USA

Bib Name NOC

276 KLYUKINA Svetlana RUS
279 SEMENOVA Ksenia RUS
275 LOZHECKO Yulia RUS

266 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU
267 NISTOR Steliana ROU
265 PONOR Catalina ROU

Bib Name NOC

182 WILLIAMS Aisling GBR
181 CLOWES Hannah GBR
391 KING Marissa GBR

211 ZANOLO Silvia ITA
209 MACRI Federica ITA
210 PAROLARI Lia ITA

Legend:  

Vault Unevens Bars Beam Floor
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40TH ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Stuttgart (GER) September 1st ­ 9th 2007

Start List
Women's Team Final
WED 5 SEP 2007 ­ 15:00

ROTATION 3 OF 4

Bib Name NOC

209 MACRI Federica ITA
208 FERRARI Vanessa ITA
207 BENOLLI Francesca ITA

181 CLOWES Hannah GBR
391 KING Marissa GBR
180 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR

Bib Name NOC

178 MOREL Pauline FRA
175 DUGAIN Laetitia FRA
173 LINDOR Katheleen FRA

126 SOUZA Lais BRA
127 DIAS Khiuani BRA
122 BARBOSA Jade BRA

Bib Name NOC

309 SACRAMONE Alicia USA
308 LIUKIN Anastasia USA
312 JOHNSON Shawn USA

143 CHENG Fei CHN
395 LI Shanshan CHN
147 XIAO Sha CHN

Bib Name NOC

270 DRUNCEA Daniela ROU
267 NISTOR Steliana ROU
266 IZBASA Sandra Raluca ROU

384 KRAMARENKO Ekaterina RUS
274 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS
277 PRAVDINA Kristina RUS

ROTATION 4 OF 4

Bib Name NOC

275 LOZHECKO Yulia RUS
384 KRAMARENKO Ekaterina RUS
274 ZAMOLODCHIKOVA Elena RUS

270 DRUNCEA Daniela ROU
265 PONOR Catalina ROU
267 NISTOR Steliana ROU

Bib Name NOC

183 WING Rebecca GBR
182 WILLIAMS Aisling GBR
180 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR

207 BENOLLI Francesca ITA
210 PAROLARI Lia ITA
208 FERRARI Vanessa ITA

Bib Name NOC

125 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA
126 SOUZA Lais BRA
122 BARBOSA Jade BRA

173 LINDOR Katheleen FRA
174 PETIT Marine FRA
177 SEVERINO Isabelle FRA

Bib Name NOC

395 LI Shanshan CHN
146 JIANG Yuyan CHN
143 CHENG Fei CHN

311 WORLEY Shayla USA
312 JOHNSON Shawn USA
309 SACRAMONE Alicia USA

Legend:  

Vault Unevens Bars Beam Floor
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